

		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		01.01.2010	01.07.2010	01.01.2009	01.07.2009
	Note Reference	30.09.2010	30.09.2010	30.09.2009	30.09.2009
INCOME STATEMENT (TL)					
INCOME FROM MAIN OPERATIONS					
Sales Income (net)	15	7.827.613	3.943.665	24.695.976	5.436.176
Cost of Sales (-)	15	(2.363.260)	(410.985)	(18.430.213)	(891.467)
Gross Profit From Operations		5.464.353	3.532.680	6.265.763	4.544.709
Interest, Wage, Premium, Commission and Other Income		-	-	-	-
Interest, Wage, Premium, Commission and Other Expenses(-)		-	-	-	-
GROSS PROFIT / LOSS		5.464.353	3.532.680	6.265.763	4.544.709
Operating Expenses (-)	16	(1.568.083)	(563.059)	(1.375.243)	(625.293)
Income and Profit From Other Operations	18	1.061.266	732.425	979.307	759.925
Expense and Loss From Other Operations (-)	18	(1.919.867)	(1.099.077)	(3.059.506)	(1.650.591)
OPERATING PROFIT / LOSS		3.037.669	2.602.969	2.810.321	3.028.750
Financial Income and Profit	19	5.388.285	(2.457.160)	15.185.056	1.778.701
Financial Expense and Loss	20	(8.536.868)	(3.292.566)	(12.982.896)	(3.311.542)
Financial Expenses (-)		-	-	-	-
INCOME BEFORE TAX FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS		(110.914)	(3.146.757)	5.012.481	1.495.909
Income/Loss After Tax From Discontinuing Operations		-	-	-	-
PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD	2 and 21	(110.914)	(3.146.757)	5.012.481	1.495.909
Other comprehensive income:	2 and 21	(352.767)	121.645	1.454.914	743.965
Current Tax Income/Expense		-	-	-	-
Other comprehensive income for the year, net of tax		-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the year		(463.681)	(3.025.112)	6.467.395	2.239.874
Profit Attributable to:		(110.914)	(3.146.757)	5.012.481	1.495.909
Minority Interest		-	-	-	-
Equity Holders of The Company		(110.914)	(3.146.757)	5.012.481	1.495.909
Diluted Profit Attributable to:		(463.681)	(3.025.112)	6.467.395	2.239.874
Minority Interest		-	-	-	-
Equity Holders of The Company		(463.681)	(3.025.112)	6.467.395	2.239.874
Basic Earnings Per Share	2 and 21	(0,044)	(0,284)	0,607	0,210
Diluted Earnings Per Share	2 and 21	(0,044)	(0,284)	0,607	0,210
Basic Earnings Per Share From Continuing Operations	2 and 21	(0,010)	(0,295)	0,471	0,140
Diluted Earnings Per Share From Continuing Operations	2 and 21	(0,010)	(0,295)	0,471	0,140